Rounding in a Row

You will need 2 players. Each member will roll a die 3 times to create a 3-digit number. Round the number to the nearest 100. If the
rounded number is on your number board, you can place a counter over it. The first person to get 4 counters in a row wins!

100 300 600 500 700 300 200
900 200 200 800 600 0 100
1000 900 300 500 500 700 1000
1000 400 800 400 300 100 900
100 600 100 100 500 1000 800

0 700 0 200 200 600 400
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Rounding in a Row

You will need 2 players. Each member will roll a die 4 times to create a 4-digit number. Round the number to the nearest 1000. If the
rounded number is on your number board, you can place a counter over it. The first person to get 4 counters in a row wins!

1000 3000 6000 5000 7000 3000 2000
9000 2000 2000 8000 6000 1000 1000
10 000 9000 3000 5000 5000 7000 10 000
10 000 4000 8000 4000 3000 1000 9000
1000 6000 1000 1000 5000 10 000 8000
2000 7000 3000 2000 2000 6000 4000
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Rounding in a Row

You will need 2 players. Each member will roll a die 5 times to create a 5-digit number. Round the number to the nearest 10 000. If the
rounded number is on your number board, you can place a counter over it. The first person to get 4 counters in a row wins!

20000 | 50000 | 60000 | 80000 |100000| 40000 | 50000
30000 | 60000 | 10000 | 50000 | 90000 | 30000 | 70 000
90 000 | 30000 | 70000 | 20000 | 80000 | 10000 | 90 000
40 000 | 10000 | 50000 | 30000 | 20000 | 40000 | 60 000
100 000 70000 | 10000 | 40000 | 60000 | 10000 | 100 OOO
10000 | 80000 | 90000 | 70 000 | 20 000 | 100 000 | 40 000
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